Infineon Technologies - CY8C5468AXI-LP106 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

AC - Automotive grade chip resistors, 0402 to 2512
Global part number - Preferred type
Ordering example: AC0603JR-07100KL
A C 0 6 0  3 J R ― 0 7 1 0 0 K L
Series name (code 1-2) Default code(1/2) (code 17)
AC = Automotive grade
Resistance (code 12-16)
Size code (code 3-6) 0R     = Jumper
	(inch	/	metric)  10R			=	10Ω
0402 = 1.0 x 0.5 100R	=	100Ω
0603 = 1.6 x 0.8 100K	=	100KΩ
0805 = 2.0 x 1.25
1206 = 3.2 x 1.6 Taping reel (code 10-11)
1210 = 3.2 x 2.6 07 = 7 inch Dia. reel
1218 = 3.2 x 4.5 10 = 10 inch Dia. reel
2010 = 5.0 x 2.5 13 = 13 inch Dia. reel
2512 = 6.35 x 3.2
T. C. R. (code 9)
Tolerance (code 7) “―”	=	Based	on	spec.
F = ±1% (―	for	thick	film	only)
J	=	±5%	(for	jumper	ordering)
Packing style (code 8 )
R = Paper tape reel
K = Embossed plastic tape reel
Note:	1.	All	of	our	RSMD	products	are	RoHS	compliant.	"LFP"	of	the	internal	2D	reel	label	mentions	"Lead	Free	Process"
 2. Letter L is system default code for ordering only
	 3.	AC	series	products	are	available	by	"Global	part	number"	only
93
NPO - Medium & High voltage, 0402 to 1812
MLCC Selection Charts
Temperature characteristic Construction
Dimensions
Discrete capacitors - Medium and High voltage
L2 L3L4
L1
W
Case size designation Dimensions in mm
Inch-based Metric L1 W L2	/	L3  min L2	/	L3  max L4  min
0402 1005M 1.0 ±0.05 0.5 ±0.05 0.15 0.30 0.40
0603 1608M 1.6 ±0.10 0.8 ±0.10 0.20 0.60 0.40
0805 2012M 2.0 ±0.20 1.25 ±0.20 0.25 0.75 0.55
1206 3216M 3.2 ±0.30 1.6 ±0.20 0.25 0.75 1.40
1210 3225M 3.2 ±0.40 2.5 ±0.30 0.25 0.75 1.40
1808 4520M 4.5 ±0.40 2.0 ±0.30 0.25 0.75 2.20
1812 4532M 4.5 ±0.40 3.2 ±0.30 0.25 0.75 2.20
Features
•	 Capable of operating at high voltage levels
•	 For high frequency snubber
•	 Decoupling	/	smoothing	function
40
0
20
0 40 80 120
T  (  C)
TC
(x10 /K)- 6
-40
-40
-20
100
X7R - General purpose & High capacitance, 01005 to 2220
MLCC Selection Charts
Temperature characteristic Construction
Case dimensions
Discrete capacitors - General purpose & High capacitance
L2 L3L4
L1
W
Case size designation Dimensions in mm
Inch-based Metric L1 W L2	/	L3  min L2	/	L3  max L4  min
01005 0402M 0.4±0.02 0.2±0.02 0.07 0.14 0.14
0201 0603M
0.6 ±0.03 0.3 ±0.03 0.10 0.20 0.20

Sample Kits
M2M  Application : Antenna
Ordering code ANTSB000000020140
Product Series PART NUMBER Frequency Range (MHz)
2.4GHz
ANT1204F001R2400A 2400 - 2500
ANT8010LL04R2400A 2400 - 2500
ANT5320LL24R2400A 2400 - 2500
ANT3216A063R2400A 2400 - 2500
ANT3216LL00R2400A 2400 - 2500
ANT2012LL13R2400A 2400 - 2500
ANTX200P001B24003 2400 - 2500
2.4/5 GHz
ANT5320LL04R2455A
2400 - 2500
5150 - 5875
ANT5320LL24R2455A
2400 - 2500
5150 - 5875
ANTX100P001B24553
2400 - 2500
5150 - 5875
ANTX200P002B24553
2400 - 2500
5150 - 5875
GPS
ANT6230LL01R1575A 1575
ANT5320LL14R1575A 1575
ANT3216LL15R1575A 1575
ANT1212B00DT1575A 1575
ANT1515B00FT1575A 1575
ANT1818B00AT1575A 1575
ANT2525B00BT1575A 1575
ANT2525B00FT1575A 1575
GPS& GLONASS
ANT1818B00BT1516A 1575 / 1602
ANT1818B00DT1516A 1575 / 1602
ANT2525B00BT1516A 1575 / 1602
ANT2525B00DT1516A 1575 / 1602
Active GPS ANT1818JB30B1575A 1575
2.4GHz + GPS ANT5320LL17R1524A 1575 / 2400
Cellular WWAN
ANT2112A010B0918A
824 - 960
1710 - 1990
ANT1204LL00R0918A 900 / 1800
ANT3505B000TWPENA
824 - 960
1710 - 2170
ANTX100P001BWPEN3
824 - 960
1710 - 2170
Short-Range
ANT2405F001R0169A 169
ANT1204F002R0433A 315 / 433
ANT1204LL08R0870A 870
ANT1204LL05R0915A 915
FM ANT1105LF00R0098A 88
SDARS ANT2525B00DT2300A 2320 - 2345